

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO hb2217.

deleting lines 10 and 11 on page 1 and substituting therefor the following:

"PROPERTY SHALL INCLUDE THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY;"

AND

by deleting 16 through 18 on page 1 and substituting therefor:

"SALE OF REAL PROPERTY SHALL INCLUDE THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE"

AND

by deleting from lines 23 and 24 on page 1 and substituting therefor the following:

"by an governmental entity or pursuant to any court order or proceedings"